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ul. Niedziałkowskiego 24
 SKY GARDEN
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Salon+kuchnia
33,29 m2

Pokój
11,2 m2

Łazienka
4,18 m2

Przedpokój
6,2 m2

Pokój
11,92 m2

Łazienka
5,44 m2

Taras
53,64 m2

Taras
18,08 m2
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Apartament
3 Piętro / 2 pokoje
Salon+kuchnia
Przedpokój
Pokój
Łazienka

3.05/2

33,29
6,20

11,20
4,18

54,87 m²
T Taras 53,64
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P

6,2 m2

Pokój
11,92 m2

Salon+kuchnia
21,68 m2

Łazienka
5,44 m2

Przedpokój
6,22 m2
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Apartament
3 Piętro / 2 pokoje
Salon+kuchnia
Pokój
Przedpokój
Łazienka

3.06/2

21,68
11,92
6,22
5,44

45,26 m²
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Salon+kuchnia
28,34 m2

Łazienka
5,35 m2

Pokój
9,65 m2

Pokój
8,75 m2

Garderoba
2,01 m2

Przedpokój
8,76 m2

Taras
32,58 m2
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Apartament
3 Piętro / 3 pokoje
Salon+kuchnia
Przedpokój
Pokój
Pokój
Łazienka
Garderoba

3.09/3

28,34
8,76
9,65
8,75
5,35
2,01

62,86 m²
T Taras 32,58
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28,34
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9,65
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62,86 m²
T Taras 32,58
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36 m2

3.05-06.1
Salon+kuchnia

15,77 m2

3.05-06.3
Pokój

4,33 m2

3.05-06.6
Łazienka

17,19 m2

3.05-06.2
Przedpokój

20,3 m2

3.05-06.4
Pokój

5,12 m2

3.05-06.5
Łazienka

4,18 m2

3.05-06.7
Garderoba

54,55 m2

3.05-06.T
Taras

P

L ZM

3.05-06
102,38 m2

260

36,00
17,19

3.05-06/3

15,77
20,30

6
7

5,12
4,33
4,18

54,55
102,89 m2


